
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 13/11/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DES TAMALOUS
Classement Brut

dimanche 13 novembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,2

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,2 10 35
-

2 MONTURY Jean HARDELOT FRA 1,7

AIT KARROUM Hossein ARRAS FRA 12,1 5 34
-

3 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 5,6

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 6,4 5 34
-

4 DEMBINSKI Stephan MERIGNIES FRA 9,6

GALANT Dominique BOIS DES RETZ FRA 9,7 9 34
-

5 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,6

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 12,2 10 30
-

6 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 7,9

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 19,3 13 30
-

7 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 12 29
-

8 DECANTER Alberic HARDELOT FRA 13,0

GUILBERT Gonzague ST OMER FRA 16,2 14 27
-

9 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,0

MISSONNIER Edouard HARDELOT FRA 25,6 15 26
-

10 MOREIRA Daniel BOIS DES RETZ FRA 3,5

FLAHAUT Nicolas BOIS DES RETZ FRA 9,6 5 26
-

11 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,9

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 26
-

12 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,9 14 25
-

13 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,7

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,7 15 24
-

14 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 10,6

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 16 22
-

15 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 17,0

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 24,2 21 21
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,8

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,8 20 20
-

17 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 15,3

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 19 19
-

18 GUILBERT William ST OMER FRA 10,8

MOLMY Hervé ST OMER FRA 14,7 12 18
-

19 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,2

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 23,1 18 18
-

20 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,7 18 17
-

21 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 10,7

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 29,2 19 17
-

22 MENU Stéphane VERT PARC FRA 17,7

DELMARRE Hervé HARDELOT FRA 22,7 20 17
-

23 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,0

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,9 25 16
-

24 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 31,6 21 14
-

25 VAN NES Dick 15,7

HOUTMAN Annette 19,3 18 13
-

26 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,2

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 25,2 22 13
-

27 DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 20,7

DU HAYS Katarzina HARDELOT FRA 25,1 24 12
-

28 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 12,7

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,9 21 10
-

29 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 28,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 35,5 33 10
-

30 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 29,0

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 34 9
-

31 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,6

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 30,6 31 9
-

32 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 23,2

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 29,0 27 6
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 13/11/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DES TAMALOUS
Classement Net

dimanche 13 novembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,2

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,2 10 45
-

2 DEMBINSKI Stephan MERIGNIES FRA 9,6

GALANT Dominique BOIS DES RETZ FRA 9,7 9 43
-

3 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 7,9

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 19,3 13 43
-

4 DECANTER Alberic HARDELOT FRA 13,0

GUILBERT Gonzague ST OMER FRA 16,2 14 41
-

5 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,0

MISSONNIER Edouard HARDELOT FRA 25,6 15 41
-

6 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 17,0

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 24,2 21 41
-

7 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 12 41
-

8 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,8

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,8 20 40
-

9 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,6

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 12,2 10 40
-

10 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,7

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,7 15 39
-

11 MONTURY Jean HARDELOT FRA 1,7

AIT KARROUM Hossein ARRAS FRA 12,1 5 39
-

12 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 5,6

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 6,4 5 39
-

13 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,9 14 38
-

14 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 10,6

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 16 37
-

15 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,9

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 36
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,0

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,9 25 36
-

17 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 15,3

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 19 35
-

18 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 10,7

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 29,2 19 35
-

19 MENU Stéphane VERT PARC FRA 17,7

DELMARRE Hervé HARDELOT FRA 22,7 20 35
-

20 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,7 18 34
-

21 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 28,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 35,5 33 34
-

22 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,2

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 23,1 18 34
-

23 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 31,6 21 34
-

24 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,2

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 25,2 22 33
-

25 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 29,0

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 34 33
-

26 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,6

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 30,6 31 33
-

27 MOREIRA Daniel BOIS DES RETZ FRA 3,5

FLAHAUT Nicolas BOIS DES RETZ FRA 9,6 5 31
-

28 VAN NES Dick 15,7

HOUTMAN Annette 19,3 18 30
-

29 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 12,7

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,9 21 30
-

30 GUILBERT William ST OMER FRA 10,8

MOLMY Hervé ST OMER FRA 14,7 12 30
-

31 DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 20,7

DU HAYS Katarzina HARDELOT FRA 25,1 24 29
-

32 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 23,2

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 29,0 27 26
-


